Bright Future School of Excellence

(8056)

10401 Nw 8™ Ave
Miami. FL. 33150

GENERAL FEE SCHEDULE (2023-2024)
TUITION AND FEES

New Student APPlICAtioNn FEE.......ucvevriieireerenenneeneeseeseeesresaessesssessesssssssssssssesaees $35.00
ANNUAl REGISIration FEE......couvverireerererineeneeneese s e saesaesessesssssssssssssesenssnssnssessensen $100.00
MaterialS/BOOKS.....ccevueiriieeiriiisesesseseeseessssssssesssssssssessessessesssessessessessessessesasssesssans $200.00

(standard fee includes ACE curriculum materials and consumable items)

TESTING FEE..uuueterereree e ceeerereeree e sresas st e e sessssassassassesesassaesassessesassssssessssansssss saees $60.00

0T o O $9,900.00

*All fees are due upon enroliment, unless a payment plan is established.
GENERAL FEE INFORMATION

1. If a payment plan is arranged, all payments are due on a monthly basis by cash, check
or money order, payable to Bright Future School of Excellence.

2. Field trips and other activities will be charged a pro-rata fee per trip to cover
transportation cost and event charges, if applicable. Parents can opt to fundraise to
provide for or reduce these costs.

3. All tuition and fees are nonrefundable after due date.

4. Student accounts must be current prior to release of any records (report cards,
progress reports, withdrawals, etc.)

5. Parents are responsible for all tuition and fees due.



